Pitti Engineering Limited

(Formerly Pitti Laminations Limited)
ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015
www.pitti.in



3rd November 2023

To, BSE Ltd Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 513519

Scrip Code: PITTIENG

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication – Notice of Loss of Share Certificate

Further to our letter dated 25th October 2023, please find attached herewith copies of the newspaper publication of the notice of loss of share certificate published in Business Line and Navatelangana on 2nd November 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Pitti Engineering Limited

Mary Monica Braganza

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FCS: 5532

CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141

Registered Office

6-3-648/401, 4th Floor Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda Hyderabad – 500 082 Telangana, India T: +91 40 2331 2774 / 2331 2770 F: +91 40 2339 3985 info@pitti.in



Publication 9 Business Line Date 2nd November 2023 Page No.

HYDERA BAD

businessline. THURSDAY - NOVEMBER 2 - 2023

9

0

PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja Landmark Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Website: www.pitti.in, Ph: 040-23312774, Email:shares@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

The following share certificate of the Company have been reported as lost/misplaced and the holder of the said share certificate has requested the company for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Notice is hereby given that the company will proceed to issue letter of confirmation to the below mentioned person unless a valid objection is received by the company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. No claim will be entertained by the company with respect to the original share certificate subsequent to the issue of letter of confirmation thereof.

Name of Shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate.no.	Distinctive	Nos.	No.of Shares
Brahmaiah Korapati	00101214	101214	245201 - 245	5400	200
Suhasini Korapati Venkata	l .				l

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said certificate should lodge his / her / their claim with all supporting documents with the company at the registered office. If no valid and legitimate claims are received within 15 days from the appearance of this notice, the company will proceed to issue letter of confirmation in lieu of share certificates lost after completion of requisite formalities to the person listed above and no further claims would be entertained from any other person.

For Pitti Engineering Limited

Place: Hyderabad Date: 1st November 2023 Mary Monica Braganza Company Secretary & Compliance Officer (FCS: 5532)

Publication | Navatelangana

Date

2nd November 2023

Page No.

2

హైదరాబాద్



గురువారం 2 నవంబర్ **202**3

Ω

PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Website: www.pitti.in, Ph: 040-23312774, Email:shares@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141

షేర్ సర్ధిఫికేట్లు పోయినవగి తెలియజేయు ప్రకటన

కం పెనీ యొక్క దిగువ పేర్సర్థిఫికేట్లు పోయినవిగా /తప్పిపోయినవిగా రిపోర్డు చేయబడినది మరియు సదరు షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్ల యొక్క హోల్డర్లు వాటి దూప్లికేట్ షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్ల జారీకి కంపెనీని అభ్యర్థించారు.

ఇందుమూలంగా ప్రకటన ఇవ్వదమేమనగా, ఈ నోటీసు ప్రచురణ తేది నుండి 15 రోజుల్తోపు కంపెనీకి చెల్లుబాటగు అభ్యంతరం అందనియెదల, దిగువ పేర్కొన్న వ్యక్తికి ధృవీకరణ లేఖను జారీచేయదానికి కంపెనీ ముందుసాగును. వాటి ధృవీకరణ లేఖ జారీ తరువాత ఒరిజినల్ షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్స్ కు సంబంధించి కంపెనీ ద్వారా ఏలాంటి క్లెయింలు అనుమతించబడవు.

షేర్హోల్డర్ పేరు	ఫొలియో నెం.	సర్టిఫికేట్ నెం.	వరుస సంఖ్యలు	వాటాల సంఖ్య
బ్రహ్మయ్య కొరపాటి మహసిణి కొరపాటి వెంకట	00101214	101214	245201 - 245400	200

సదరు సర్దిఫికేట్లకు సంబంధించి క్లెయిం/లు కలిగియున్న ఎవరైనా వృక్తి, రిజిష్టర్డు ఆఫీస్ వద్ద కంపెనీకీ అన్ని మద్దతు పణాలతో అతని/ఆమె/వారి క్లెయింను దాఖలు చేయాలి. ఈ నోటీసు ప్రచురణ నుండి 15 రోజుల్లోపు చెల్లుబాటయ్యే మరియు చట్టబద్దమైన క్లెయిం స్వీకరించనియెదల, పైన జాబీతాలోని వ్యక్తికి అన్ని అవసరమైన ఫార్మాలిటీస్ను పూర్తిచేసిన తరువాత పోయిన షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్కు బదులుగా ధృవీకరణ లేఖ జారీకి కంపెనీ ముందుకుసాగును మరియు ఏ ఇతర వ్యక్తి నుండి ఏలాంటి తదువరి క్లెయింలు స్వీకరించబడవు. For Pitti Engineering Limited

ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్ కేది: 1 నవంజర్, 2023

మేరీ మోనికా బ్రాగంజా

కంపెనీ సెక్రకటరీ & కంప్లియన్స్ ఆఫీసర్ (ఎఫ్స్ఎస్: 5532)